
WEDNESDAY 18TH JUNE 2025 
AT 5:30 PM

AT THE CORNER OF KHEMINDRA AND 
KAUNITONI STREET, VATUWAQA SUVA

MOTOR VEHICLE AUCTION

Vehicles can be inspected from 10.00am-4.00pm from Monday 16th June to Wednesday 18th June 
2025.  For enquiries, contact Alivio Tacake on 3314955/ 9993846 during business hours.

     CONDITIONS   

1) All sales are on an "as is where is" basis.

2) Interested bidders are encouraged to inspect the vehicles at their own discretion, and can bring    

    along expert for advice before any bids are made.

3) All bids are EXCLUSIVE of VAT. 

4) If a Bid is accepted, the Bidder is required to immediately pay 10% in Cash or bank Cheque as a 

    holding Deposit. This deposit is non – refundable and the balance is payable within five (5) working  

    days.

5) Merchant Finance Pte Ltd reserves the right to withdraw any vehicle prior to or during the auction.

6) Successful bidders will be responsible for all necessary costs for transfer of ownership of vehicles

Manasa Maba
Soqulu, Taveuni

Bhavna Nandini and Amitabh Nand Prasad 
204 Princes Road, Tamavua, Rewa

Ilaisa Kurimavua and Salome Draue Tuimaloku
Naboro Road, Lami

Josefata Natakuru Kulavere
Lomaloma Village, Savusavu

Zynal Zonal Jaan T/As Zai’s Joinery Works
14 Ribaba Road, Tacirua East

Laisiasa Naitini Masuwale & Saravina Moko Marisilina
Jittu Estate, Gagi Road, Samabula

Momlesh Reshmi Farm Suppliers Pte Limited
51 Verrier Street, Nausori

Jeffery Pauli
Lot 60 Malawai Subdivision, Namaka, Nadi

Samisoni Mate
Qilu Street, Matana, Nakasi

Nilima Neelam Sharma T/As Frangipani’s Mini Mart
Nalele Settlement, Taveuni

Mereseini Galuoko Waqabaca
Lot 1, Vuci Road, Nausori

KM529

MM484

MU896

MV597

OD183

MZ718

MT783

MN904

OB537

KK412

HV210
Hyundai Sanata Fe SUV
(Immobile)

Arthur Yee Jeho & Cameron Jenang Dominique Yee
Lot 13 Vunisuni Road, Khalsa Road, Newtown, 
Nasinu

Voluntary Sale 

MV098

KC396

Nissan X-Trail Station Wagon

Nissan X- Trail Station Wagon

Toyota Succeed Station Wagon
(Accident)

Ssangyong Tivoli Wagon
(Immobile)

Nissan X – Trail Station Wagon

Toyota Spade Station Wagon 

Nissan X- Trail Station Wagon

Mitsubishi Canter 3 Ton Truck

Toyota Hiace Window Van

Honda Shuttle Station Wagon
(Immobile)

Toyota Wish Station Wagon
(Accident unit sold as spare parts 
only)
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Mahindra Scorpio 4x4 Twin Cab
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