



# MOTOR VEHICLE AUCTION

**WEDNESDAY 18<sup>TH</sup> JUNE 2025**  
**AT 5:30 PM****AT THE CORNER OF KHEMINDRA AND  
KAUNITONI STREET, VATUWAQA SUVA**

Vehicles can be inspected from 10.00am-4.00pm from Monday 16th June to Wednesday 18th June 2025. For enquiries, contact **Alivio Tacake** on 3314955/ 9993846 during business hours.

1	Manasa Maba Soqulu, Taveuni	KM529	Mahindra Scorpio 4x4 Twin Cab
2	Bhavna Nandini and Amitabh Nand Prasad 204 Princes Road, Tamavua, Rewa	MM484	Nissan X – Trail Station Wagon
3	Ilaisa Kurimavua and Salome Draue Tuimaloku Naboro Road, Lami	MU896	Toyota Spade Station Wagon
4	Josefata Natakuru Kulavere Lomaloma Village, Savusavu	MV597	Toyota Wish Station Wagon <b>(Accident unit sold as spare parts only)</b>
5	Zynal Zonal Jaan T/As Zai's Joinery Works 14 Ribaba Road, Tacirua East	OD183	Nissan X- Trail Station Wagon
6	Laisiasa Naitini Masuwale & Saravina Moko Marisilina Jittu Estate, Gagi Road, Samabula	MZ718	Mitsubishi Canter 3 Ton Truck
7	Momlesh Reshmi Farm Suppliers Pte Limited 51 Verrier Street, Nausori	MT783	Toyota Hiace Window Van
8	Jeffery Pauli Lot 60 Malawai Subdivision, Namaka, Nadi	MN904	Honda Shuttle Station Wagon <b>(Immobile)</b>
9	Samisoni Mate Qilu Street, Matana, Nakasi	OB537	Toyota Succeed Station Wagon <b>(Accident)</b>
10	Nilima Neelam Sharma T/As Frangipani's Mini Mart Nalele Settlement, Taveuni	KK412	Ssangyong Tivoli Wagon <b>(Immobile)</b>
11	Mereseini Galuoko Waqabaca Lot 1, Vuci Road, Nausori	HV210	Hyundai Sanata Fe SUV <b>(Immobile)</b>
12	Arthur Yee Jeho & Cameron Jenang Dominique Yee Lot 13 Vunisuni Road, Khalsa Road, Newtown, Nasinu	MV098	Nissan X-Trail Station Wagon
13	Voluntary Sale	KC396	Nissan X- Trail Station Wagon

## CONDITIONS

- 1) All sales are on an **"as is where is"** basis.
- 2) Interested bidders are encouraged to inspect the vehicles at their own discretion, and can bring along expert for advice before any bids are made.
- 3) All bids are **EXCLUSIVE** of VAT.
- 4) If a Bid is accepted, the Bidder is required to immediately pay 10% in Cash or bank Cheque as a holding Deposit. **This deposit is non – refundable** and the balance is payable within five (5) working days.
- 5) Merchant Finance Pte Ltd reserves the right to withdraw any vehicle prior to or during the auction.
- 6) Successful bidders will be responsible for all necessary costs for transfer of ownership of vehicles